© Mercury Systems, Inc.
PEACHTREE BUSINESS LINE
OVERVIEW
1
© Mercury Systems, Inc. Does not contain Technical Data.
//Mercury Proprietary/No Tech Data//
Legacy:  Defense / Software Defined Radio RF Engineering Roots
▪ Locations:

© Mercury Systems, Inc. Does not contain Technical Data.
//Mercury Proprietary/No Tech Data//
Part Number Decoder
▪ AM1xxx = Amplifiers
▪ AM2xxx = Attenuators
▪ AM3xxx = Filters
▪ AM4xxx = Splitter/Couplers
▪ AM6xxx = Switches
▪ AM9xxx = Tuner
▪ Package suffixes
▪ M = Module
39
mrcy.com
THANK YOU.
MERCURY
mrcy.com
mrcy.com
ROADMAP PRODUCTS
© Mercury Systems, Inc. Does not contain Technical Data.
//Mercury Proprietary/No Tech Data//
Amplifiers Coming Soon
▪ AM1147/AM1148/AM1149:  6 – 26 GHz slope correcting
family
▪ AM1145: variable gain slope amplifier
✓Gain slope selectable with high/low digital control.
✓2 – 18 GHz frequency range
▪ AM1146: Selectable gain amplifier family
✓Gain selectable with high/low digital control
✓Flat gain response
✓2 – 18 GHz frequency range
▪ AM1144: 17 – 40 GHz LNA – Released 4/20/22
▪ AM1153: 3.3 – 6 GHz, Power Amp, +30dBm P1dB
42
© Mercury Systems, Inc. Does not contain Technical Data.
//Mercury Proprietary/No Tech Data//
Filters Coming soon
▪ AM3155: AM     + AM     with external components in  ” square package
(Q  ’  )
▪ AM3195: 2 – 18 GHz Amplified pre-selector.  Combined amplifier and filter
solution optimized for low system NF.  (Limited Availability Now)
▪ AM3152 re-spin: 0.4 to 4.0 GHz digitally tunable.
▪ Tunable Notch Filters to 19 GHz
▪ AM3071 – USB controlled module AM3150+AM3151+AM3152 (Just Released)
43
© Mercury Systems, Inc. Does not contain Technical Data.
//Mercury Proprietary/No Tech Data//
18 GHz+ Tuner solutions / capabilities
44
Min Freq
(GHz)
Max Freq
(GHz)
IBW
(GHz)
IF Center
(GHz)
Gain